W
ire
&
Ca
bl
e
Be
ld

A B C D E
F G H
www.mouser.com/belden (800) 346-6873
9501 A 1 .156 566-9501-100 30.70 566-9501-500 128.37 566-9501-1000 227.92
9502 A 2 .222 566-9502-100 47.18 566-9502-500 201.64 566-9502-1000 374.67
9503 A 3 .232 566-9503-100 62.82 566-9503-500 265.21 566-9503-1000 497.70
9504 A 4 .265 566-9504-100 76.80 566-9504-500 321.04 566-9504-1000 569.69
9505 A 5 .289 566-9505-100 84.13 566-9505-500 335.55 566-9505-1000 681.30
9506 A 6 .289 566-9506-100 121.46 566-9506-500 503.81 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9507 A 7 .294 566-9507-100 131.97 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9508 A 8 .324 566-9508-100 141.84 566-9508-500 551.82 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9509 A 9 .334 566-9509-100 166.78 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9510 A 10 .368 566-9510-100 181.42 566-9510-500 758.43 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9515 A 15 .417 566-9515-100 271.32 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9519 A 19 .448 566-9519-100 375.19 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9322 B 1 .200 22 (7 x 30) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-9322-1000U 320.22
9512 B 2 .310 22 (7 x 30) 566-9512-500 300.31 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-9512-1000 584.17 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9513 B 3 .324 22 (7 x 30) 566-9513-500 383.11 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9514 B 4 .356 22 (7 x 30) 566-9514-500 514.57 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9516 B 6 .418 22 (7 x 30) 566-9516-500 747.60 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9316 C 1 .256 16 (19 x 29) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-9316-500U 368.97 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9320 C 1 .217 20 (19 x 32) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-9320-500U 233.02 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9365 D 1 .245 18 (19 x 30) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-9365-500U 446.34 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9407 F 1 .198 22 (7 x 30) 566-9407-500U 136.65 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9410 F 1 .254 16 (19 x 29) 566-9410-500U 329.40 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Belden Infinity® Cables are a complete line specifically designed to handle the rigorous speeds and near constant motion encountered in
automated equipment such as robots, pick-and-place machines, automatic handling systems, multi-axis machine tools, and conveyor systems.
All parts Non-Shielded except for part 7436AS which is 85% Braid Shielded
AWG

STOCK NO.
Price Per
250' Spool
Nominal
O.D. (in.)Fig. Number of
Conductors
Price Per
500' Spool
Price Per
1000'
Spool
AWG (Stranded)
No. of Triads
• Reduced Cable Memory • Greater Flex Life • Greater System Uptime • No Talc Problems
FCC (1mm Flex Life)
7400A G 2 .240 20 (10 x 30) 566-7400A-250-08 101.52 566-7400A-500-08 193.78 566-7400A-1000-08 401.16
7401A G 3 .250 20 (10 x 30) 566-7401A-250-08 136.95 566-7401A-500-08 273.91 566-7401A-1000-08 547.82
7402A G 4 .275 20 (10 x 30) 566-7402A-250-08 167.91 566-7402A-500-08 335.82 566-7402A-1000-08 671.64
7403A G 5 .300 20 (10 x 30) 566-7403A-250-08 202.73 566-7403A-500-08 405.46 566-7403A-1000-08 810.92
7404A G 7 .345 20 (10 x 30) 566-7404A-250-08 281.77 566-7404A-500-08 563.54 566-7404A-1000-08 1127.08
7409A G 2 .264 18 (16 x 30) 566-7409A-250-08 142.33 566-7409A-500-08 277.94 566-7409A-1000-08 555.89
7410A G 3 .280 18 (16 x 30) 566-7410A-250-08 167.91 566-7410A-500-08 324.55 566-7410A-1000-08 671.64
7411A G 4 .305 18 (16 x 30) 566-7411A-250-08 220.11 566-7411A-500-08 440.23 566-7411A-1000-08 880.47
7412A G 5 .330 18 (16 x 30) 566-7412A-250-08 277.90 566-7412A-500-08 555.81 566-7412A-1000-08 1111.62
7413A G 7 .385 18 (16 x 30) 566-7413A-250-08 387.30 566-7413A-500-08 756.39 566-7413A-1000-08 1512.79
7415A G 12 .475 18 (16 x 30) 566-7415A-250-08 708.27 566-7415A-500-08 1374.03 566-7415A-1000-08 2748.06
7416A G 18 .560 18 (16 x 30) 566-7416A-250-08 945.68 566-7416A-500-08 1891.37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
7417A G 25 .696 18 (16 x 30) 566-7417A-250-08 1320.15 566-7417A-500-08 2640.30 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
7422A G 3 .305 16 (26 x 30) 566-7422A-250-08 274.08 566-7422A-500-08 504.44 566-7422A-1000-08 1096.34
7423A G 4 .330 16 (26 x 30) 566-7423A-250-08 353.16 566-7423A-500-08 682.51 566-7423A-1000-08 1412.67
7424A G 5 .360 16 (26 x 30) 566-7424A-250-08 390.16 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-7424A-1000-08 1783.44
7428A G 18 .650 16 (26 x 30) 566-7428A-250-08 1503.39 566-7428A-500-08 3006.78 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
7436A G 4 .395 14 (41 x 30) 566-7436A-250-08 511.50 566-7436A-500-08 1023.01 566-7436A-1000-08 1895.65
7436AS G 4 .482 14 (41 x 30) 566-7436AS-250-08 1488.10 566-7436AS-500-08 2976.21 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
C-TC+ (9mm Flex Life)
7101A H 3 .275 20 (74 x 38) 566-7101A-250-03 694.83 566-7101A-500-03 1389.66 566-7101A-1000-03 2779.32
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
500'
Unreel